AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M005	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 15C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE OIS-06-317 dte 7/8/10	Q. NO.	5. PROJECT NO (II applic	eida:
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	(han item 6)	CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		Div. of Contrac Mail Stop: TWB-	01-810M		
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	1		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sloost, county, Slate MAR, INCORPORATED	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 98. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT 98. DATEO (SEE ITEM 11)	A TION NO.	
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204			104. MODIFICATION OF CON DR-33-05-317-T05		
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE		X 03-06-2008		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIONS		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	hich includes a reference to t CE DESIGNATED FOR THE F rlue of this amendment you d	he solicitation and amendm RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICES asire to change an offer alree	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE ady submitted, such change m	OUR AC- SPECIFIED MAY ay be made	
	E BLOCK 14 FOR ACCOU	NTING AND APPROPRIA	TION DATA		
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA THE CONTRACT/ORDER (muthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	NO. AS DESCRIBED I	ITEM 14.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT YO THE AUTHORITY OF PA . C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bil.	NR 43.103(b).		eying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
X					<u></u>
. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return 1	coples to the issuing office.		
4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC his modification deobligate funds in th *See page 2 of this modification for me his modification deobligates funds in &R: 010-15-5E1-330 JC: J1296 BOC: 2524	he amount of \$30,000 ore details. the amount of \$30,000	.00 D.D0 as follows:			
		,			
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		18A, NAME AND TITLE OF SONT		<u></u>	
Linda Klages VP, Contracts, Mar Inc.		Jordan Pulaski Contracting Off:			
58. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED 7-12-2010	18B. UNITED OT AT AS ODAMORIC BY (Signature	a Marting Officer)	- 7-12-	-10
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		1/	STANDA Proscrib	RD FORM 30 (REV. 10-8 od by GSA + FAR (48 CFR) !	3) 53.243
	UNSI REVIEV				

•

5

NRC-DR-33-06-317-T055 Modification No. 005 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of \$30,000.00.

.....

Section 6.0 FUNDING, the first sentences of paragraphs b. is deleted entirely and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof: \bigcirc

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is <u>\$218,841.00</u>.

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through this modification is given below:

Total FY 2009 Obligated Amount Total FY 2010 Obligated Amount Total FY 2010 DeObligation	\$80,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$218,841.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.